L2300059203

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certificates of Status
Social Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700402809207

2023 FEB 16 AH 11: 39



of 21112023

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 02/16/2023			⇔WALK IN*
ENTITY NAME Multifam	ily Partners Avion, Ll	_C	··
DOCUMENT NUMBER			
	PLEASE FILE THE	E ATTACHED AND RETURN	
XXXXX	Plain Copy		
	Certified Copy Certificate of Status		
**p	LEASE OBTAIN THE FO Certified Copy of Arts Certificate of Good Stan		*
	APOSTILLE' / NO	OTARIAL CERTIFICATION	<u>. </u>
COUNTRY OF DESTINATI NUMBER OF CERTIFICAT			
TOTAL OWED \$25.00		ACCOUNT #: 12016000	
Please call Tina at th	e above number for a	any issues or concerns. Thank y	

COVER LETTER

TO: I	Registration S Division of Co	Section Orporations		
SUBJEC	MULTIFA	MILY PARTNERS ST. NICI	HOLAS, LLC	
30007.0	1.	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles o	f Amendment and fec(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
		JUSTIN HIGGINS		
			Name of Person	 _
		CORNER LOT	Address JACKSONVILLE, FL 322(H City/State and Zip Code HIGGINS@CORNERIOTDEVELOPMENT.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) string this matter, please call: Son	
			FirmvCompany	
		1819 GOODWIN STREE	т	
			Address	
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32	2(14	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)
For further	information c	concerning this matter, please of	all:	
H MITZUL	IIGGINS		*	
<u> </u>	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	ailing Address			
	egistration S ivision of C			
	O. Box 632		The Centre of	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2023 FEB 16 AM 11: 39

MULTIFAMILY PARTNERS ST. NICHOLAS, LLC		JEURILL STATE
MULTIFAMILY PARTNERS ST. NICHOLAS, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	was it now appears on our re- lability Company)	cords, NELEVIII, 1883 E. FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L23000059203</u>		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	ty Company," the designation "	LI.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		# <u></u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office adagent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	dress on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street ade	tress
	,	Florida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete peaccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office ac	erformance of my duties, ovided for in Chapter 60.	and I am familiar with and 5, F.S. Or, if this document is

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CLDG MF HOLDINGS 2, LLC	1819 GOODWIN STREET	
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204	≡ Remove
			□ Change
MGR	CLL ST. NICHOLAS, LLC	1819 GOODWIN STREET	
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204	_
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			ClChange
			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			□Add
		1	©Remove
			□ Change
			ĽJAdd
			□Remove
			[]Change

•					
			·		
				· -	-
			· <u>-</u>		
	.				
			_ -	·	
					
	-				
	_				
					
					
fective date, if other than the d in effective date is listed, the date must be te: If the date inserted in this bloc cument's effective date on the Dep	e specific and cannot lik does not meet the	e applicable statui	iling or more than 90 tory filing requirer	(optional) days after filing.) Purents, this date will	suant to 605.020 not be listed as
ecord specifies a delayed effective is filed.	late, but not an effe	ctive time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the ear	ier of: (b) The 90	th day after the
FEBRUARY 16	2023	r.			
0 -		·			
Just 1	$Z \subset \mathbb{N}^-$				
SI	gnature of a member of	or authorized repre	sentative of a memb	er	